MJIMC-213 /S/2014

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

Examination Circular No.213 of 2014

REVISED PROGRAMME OF THE MASTER OF JOURNALISM AND MASS
COMMUNICATION (MJMC) SEM.—I TO IV & CREDIT SYSTEM NOVEMBER, 2014
(As on 13/11/2014)

I nstructions for Candidates

1. Candidates are required to be present at the rpective Centre fifteen minutes
before the time fixed for the first paper and ten nmutes before the time of each
subsequent paper.

2. Candidates are forbidden from taking any materi& into the examination hall that
can be used for malpractice at the time of examinain.

3. Candidates are requested to see the Notice-Board #ieir place of examination
regularly for changes if any that may be notified ater in the programme.

4. No request for any special concession such as a obe in time or any day fixed for
the University Examination on religious or any othe ground shall be granted.

5. Use of Non-programmable Calculator is permitted.
6. *Please note the timing.

7. Thewritten examination will be conducted in the following order :



*Timing : 10.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.( Sem. Pattern)

SEM.-I

Timing : 10.30 A.M. to 12.00 Noon.( Credit. Pattern)

Exam Date

25/11/2014

26/11/2014

27/11/2014

28/11/2014

29/11/2014

*Timing : 10.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.( Sem. Pattern)

Exam Day Sub Code Sub Name

Tuesday

101

Wednesday 102

Thursday
Friday

Saturday

103

104

105

Language Skills For Media
News Reporting & Writing (1)
News Editing (1)

Feature Writing (1)

World View:Issues,ldeas & Challanges(l) (Int 20:Ext
80) *Time:10.30 A.M. To 1.30 P.M.

SEM.-lI

Timing : 10.30 A.M. to 12.00 Noon.( Credit. Pattern)
Sub Code Sub Name

Exam Date Exam Day

01/12/2014

02/12/2014

03/12/2014

04/12/2014

05/12/2014

08/12/2014

09/12/2014

10/12/2014

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

News Reporting & Writing (li)

News Editing (Ii)

Feature Writing (li)

World View:Issues,ldeas & Challanges (li)
Trends In Journalism

Tv Journalism (1)

Radio Journalism (1)

New Media (1)



*Timing : 02.30 P.M. to 04.30 P.M.( Sem. Pattern)
Timing : 02.30 A.M. to 04.00 P.M.( Credit. Pattern)

SEM.-III
Exam Date Exam Day Sub Code Sub Name
25/11/2014 Tuesday 301 Communication:Theory & Practice (Int 20:Ext 80)
*Time: 2.30 P.M. To 5.30 P.M.

26/11/2014 Wednesday 302 Media Research Methods
27/11/2014 Thursday 303 World View: Issues,ldeas & Challenges
28/11/2014 Friday 304 Tv Journalism (li)
29/11/2014 Saturday 305 Radio Journalism (i)
01/12/2014 Monday 306 New Media (li)
02/12/2014 Tuesday Any One Of The Following:

307 Agriculture Journalism

308 Development Journalism

309 Environment Journalism

310 Science Journalism
*Timing : 02.30 P.M. to 04.30 P.M.( Sem. Pattern) SEM.-IV
Exam Date Exam Day Sub Code Sub Name
03/12/2014 Wednesday 401 Media Management And Laws
04/12/2014 Thursday 402 Principles And Ethics Of Journalism
05/12/2014 Friday 403 World View: Issues, Idea And Challenges
08/12/2014 Monday 404 Advertising
09/12/2014 Tuesday 405 Public Relations
10/12/2014 Wednesday 406 Film Appreciation
11/12/2014 Thursday 407 Magazine Journalism
12/12/2014  Friday Any One Of The Following:

408 Business Journalism

409 Culture Journalism

410 Law, Order And Crime Journalism

411 Sports Journalism

412 Public Journalism
Ganeshkhind. Pune-411007. Dr. V.B.Gaikwad
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